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PLACE

   NOMBRE D'EQUIPES = 9

   NOMBRE DE CLUBS DIFFERENTS = 8

PLACE

   NOMBRE D'EQUIPES = 1

   NOMBRE DE CLUBS DIFFERENTS = 1

COMPOSITION DES EQUIPES

-90: CAVAIOLI Louis

-73: BIZEUL Aymeric

-90: KERREVEUR Tom

-81: SCHLATTER Mickaël1
ère ERITO 91

-73: PECOU Florian

2
ème

-73: BLAISE Corentin

1
ère

3
ème

FEMININES
CLUB

3
ème CS BRETIGNY

CO SAVIGNY

RESULTATS

CLUB

-66: LE QUELLENEC Guillaume

MASCULINS

-66: BRIOU Léo
-73: CAMY Jean-Christophe

-81: CAVAIOLI Jean-Baptiste

+90: BOUAISSI Sofiane

CHAMPIONNAT ESSONNE PAR EQUIPES SENIORS BRETIGNY

COMPOSITION DES EQUIPES

-63: WERNO Lauréane

-70: MENDES Marie-Gabrielle

-52: BOUTTIER Emma

-81: CEJKA Loïc

-90: MARIE JOSEPH Lilian

+90: 

+90: MOREL Thomas

-73: DE BOUBERS Yann

-90: BLAISE Maxime

+90: ZOKOU José

-81: JAREDIC Nikola

-90: VINET Mickaël

-66: MOINE Thomas

AJ BALLANCOURT

+90: SOUMAHORO Marc

CO SAVIGNY 1

+90: ALI Adem

3
ème

-52: 
-57: 
-63: 

+70: 

2
ème

-52: 
-57: 
-63: 

+70: 
-70: 

-70: 

-90: DUVAL Alexandre

-81: GASPAR Théo

-81: LOUYS Bastien

-57: HARITO Laurianne

-81: POYET Quentin

-66: LEROY Benjamin

-63: ROGER Mélina

+70: DUPONT VENET Lucile
+70: MEGE Estelle


